4
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. August 1, 2017.
Fixtures - LED Outdoors
Wall Pack Classic 30 WWall Pack Classic
Wall Pack Classic Wall Pack Classic 30 W
Order
code

CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Housing
finish
Colour
Dimming
capability
(Y/N)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(MH)         (HPS)
Wall Pack Classic
65579 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/30W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 70+ 50 000 2 778 Bronze No 100 W 70 W
65582 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/40W/40K/347V/BRZ/STD 40 347 4 000 70+ 50 000 4 654 Bronze No 175 W 100 W
65580 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/50W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 70+ 50 000 5 110 Bronze Yes 175 W 150 W
65581 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/60W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/STD 60 120-277 4 000 70+ 50 000 7 456 Bronze Yes 250 W 200 W
Wall Pack Full Cutoff
65565 LWP/FCO/50W/30K/120-277/BRZ/STD * 50 120-277 3 000 80+ 50 000 5 617 Bronze No 175 W 150 W
65566 LWP/FCO/50W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 5 826 Bronze No 175 W 150 W
65567 LWP/FCO/80W/30K/120-277/BRZ/STD * 80 120-277 3 000 80+ 50 000 8 957 Bronze Yes 250 W 200 W
65568 LWP/FCO/80W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 80 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 9 053 Bronze Yes 250 W 200 W
LED Outdoor
Wall Packs
Wall Pack Full Cutoff
Wall Pack Full Cutoff

CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Housing
finish
Colour
Dimming
capability
(Y/N)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(MH)         (HPS)
Wall Pack Square ¹
65570 LWP/SQR/S2/20W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 20 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 2 100 Bronze No 70 W 70 W
Wall Pack Sleek ¹*
63771 LED/WP/18W/40K/120V/WH/PC/STD 18 120 4 000 80+ 50 000 1 750 White No 70 W -
63772 LED/WP/18W/40K/120V/BLK/PC/STD 18 120 4 000 80+ 50 000 1 750 Black No 70W -
63773 LED/WP/18W/40K/120V/SLV/PC/STD 18 120 4 000 80+ 50 000 1 750 Silver No 70 W -